4710 PINE DR, MIAMI FL 33143

Luxurious Gated Estate in Prestigious Ponce Davis Welcome to
your private oasis on Pine Drive, a spectacular 6BR/5.5BA estate
on over an acre of lush landscaping. Reimagined in 2021,
featuring an Elan smart home system, security cameras, impact
windows, new roof, HVAC, and Tesla charger. The gourmet
kitchen boasts top-tier stainless appliances, a walk-in pantry, [...
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 6 beds

Half Baths: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 46087 sq ft
Tax Annual Amount: $52,675
Date added: Added 3 weeks ago
MLS ID: A11700859

Building Details

Building Area Total: 5656 sq ft

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Owned
Burglar Alarm, Smoke Detector

Entry Location: Foyer
Covered Spaces: 2
Garage Spaces: 2
Roof: Flat Tile

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Sitting Area - Primary Bedroom

Amenities & Features
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Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: COCOA PLUM ESTS
Bathrooms: 6 baths

Living Square Feet: 4229 sq ft

Tax Year: 2024

Pool Y/N: Yes

Original List Price: $12,450,000

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway,
Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s), Guest

View: Garden, Pool, Tennis Court View

Building Name: COCOA PLUM ESTS
Construction Materials: CBS Construction
Garage Y/N: Yes

Room Living Room Features: Family Room,
Great Room, Utility Room/Laundry
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Water Source: Municipal Water, Well

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator,
Wall Oven, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Electric: Circuit Breakers

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s),
Family Room, Great Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Flooring: Marble, Tile
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Porch

View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground,
Heated

Exterior Features: Lighting,
Tennis Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete
Impact Glass

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central

Fencing: Fenced



